

H+H International A/SDampfærgevej 3, 3rd Floor
2100 Copenhagen Ø
Denmark

+45 35 27 02 00 Telephone

info@HplusH.com www.HplusH.com CVR No. 49 61 98 12

Date:

31 March 2015

H+H International A/S's share capital and voting rights

On 20 March 2015, H+H International A/S increased its share capital by a nominal amount of DKK 9,800,190 from DKK 98,100,000 to DKK 107,900,190.

Pursuant to section 6 of Executive Order no. 1442 of 13 December 2013 on Issuers' Disclosure Obligations, it is hereby announced that at the end of March 2015 H+H International A/S's total nominal share capital is DKK 107,900,190 divided into 10,790,019 shares of nominal DKK 10 each, corresponding to 10,790,019 votes.

Kent Arentoft
Chairman of the Board of Directors

Michael T Andersen CEO